
B E V E R A G E  M E N U

MODELLO ESPECIAL     4.4%

MILLER LIGHT     4.2%

UTICA CLUB     5.0%

LABATT BLUE LIGHT     5.0%

BUD LIGHT     4.2 %

WHITE CLAW     5.0% 

FIDDLEHEAD     6.2 %

1911 ASSORTED FLAVORS     6.9 %

ARCHER ROOSE - PINOT GRIGIO     12.0% 

PRISON CITY - MASS RIOT     6.8%

MICHELOB ULTRA     4.2%

COPPER CITY - SEASONAL

BOTTLED WATER
PELLEGRINO WATER
COFFEE
SODA: COCA-COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE, GINGER ALE 
ICED TEA (SWEETENED OR UNSWEETENED) 
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE
ATHLETIC NON-ALCOHOLIC IPA

S O F T  B E V E R A G E S

B O T T L E S  A N D  C A N S

B E E R  A N D  W I N E  O N  T A P

9.50

8.50

5.50

8.50

2.25
3.00
2.75
2.75

4.75
4.25

5.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

7.75

7.75

*For parties of six or more people, an 20% automatic gratuity will be added to
the bill and a 2$ fee applied per person for check splitting.

Prices are subject to change**


