

## BEVERAGE MENU

## BEER AND WINE ON TAP

ARCHER ROOSE - PINOT GRIGIO 12.0%	9.50
PRISON CITY - MASS RIOT 6.8%	8.50
MICHELOB ULTRA 4.2%	5.50
COPPER CITY - SEASONAL	8.50

## BOTTLES AND CANS

MODELLO ESPECIAL	4.4%	5.00
MILLER LIGHT 4.2%		5.00
UTICA CLUB 5.0%		5.00
LABATT BLUE LIGHT	5.0%	5.00
BUD LIGHT 4.2 %		5.00
WHITE CLAW 5.0%		7.00
FIDDLEHEAD 6.2 %		7.75
1911 ASSORTED FLAVO	PRS 6.9 %	7.75

## SOFT BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER	2.25
PELLEGRINO WATER	3.00
COFFEE	2.75
SODA: COCA-COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE, GINGER ALE	2.75
ICED TEA (SWEETENED OR UNSWEETENED)	4.25
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE	4.75
ATHLETIC NON-ALCOHOLIC IPA	5.50

\*For parties of six or more people, an 20% automatic gratuity will be added to the bill and a 2\$ fee applied per person for check splitting.